
 
 

 
 

Classification: Public 

19th January 2023 

 
New Revised Storage Tariff Import / Export  
France - Port of FOS – Terminal SEAYARD 

   
Dear Valued Customer, 
  
Please note the new revised Storage Tariff applied In FOS (France) at the Terminal SEAYARD 
 
The new I tariff valid as from 1st January 2023  
 

 
Special in gauge follow Dry Tariff  
Reefer container and Special with IMO cargo follows IMO Tariff  
Non-operating reefer (NOR) is considered as Dry Container. 
 

      If you require more information, please contact your local sales manager or any of our customer service advisors. 
 
With kind regards 
 
Hamburg Süd 
 
Contact: 
Hamburg Süd A/S & Co KG 

Rödingsmarkt 16, 20459 Hamburg, GermanyPhone: +49 40 3705-0  

www.hamburgsud.com 

1 to 5 Free Free 1 to 5 Free Free 1 to 5 Free Free 1 to 5 Free Free
6 to 11 22.96 38.97 6 to 11 45.92 77.93 6 to 11 22.96 38.97 6 to 11 45.92 77.93
12 to 15 50.40 75.19 12 to 15 100.79 150.39 12 to 15 50.40 75.19 12 to 15 100.79 150.39
16 to 20 74.96 115.98 16 to 20 149.92 231.95 16 to 20 74.96 115.98 16 to 20 149.92 231.95
21 onward 76.32 124.55 21 onward 152.65 249.10 21 onward 76.32 124.55 21 onward 152.65 249.10

1 to 8 Free Free 1 to 8 Free Free 1 to 8 Free Free 1 to 8 Free Free
9 to 13 4,74 9.82 9 to 13 9.48 19.65 9 to 13 4,74 9.82 9 to 13 9.48 19.65
14 to 23 7.76 12.79 14 to 23 15.53 25.59 14 to 23 7.76 12.79 14 to 23 15.53 25.59
24 to 28 15.77 25.94 24 to 28 31.54 51.88 24 to 28 15.77 25.94 24 to 28 31.54 51.88
29 onward 31.42 49.71 29 onward 62.85 99.42 29 onward 31.42 49.71 29 onward 62.85 99.42
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